SAISON 2004 / 2005

Liga 2004/2005 Endstand Champion-League

DC Pannonia Siegendorf 1
DC Excalibur Rohrbach 1
Red Scorpions Rohrbach 1
DC Deutschkreutz 1

DC Pfandlwirt Podersdorf 1
DC Pannonia Siegendorf 2
DC Bubendorf 1

DV Total Bad Sauerbrunn M3
DV Weingraben 1

DC Winden 1

DC Pfandlwirt Podersdorf 2
GH Kndébl Halbturn 2

Dart Stoob 1

Liga 2004/2005 Endstand Damen
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Liga 2004/2005 Endstand 1.Klasse OP
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Killerbienen llimitz

No Name Neusiedl|
Kichererbsen Winden
Jack Angels Gols
Quota Girls Gols
Geistler Girls Neusiedl

RDC Miedlingsdorf 1

DC Silberpfeil Horitschon
Dart Stoob 2

DC Dorfl

Cafe 4 you Oberpullendorf
DC Deutschkreutz 2

1.DC Neustift / GS

Team Karnerwirt Bromberg
DV Markt St.Martin

Darts Control Oberrabnitz
BSE Kirchschlag

DC Bubendorf 2

64
59
53
50
46
43
30
27
24
21
19

28
19
19
12
10

53
52
46
37
35
31
30
28
24
19
14



Liga 2004/2005 Endstand 1.Klasse EU/MA
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DC Pannonia Siegendorf 3
UDC Corronas Rust/See

DC Draf3burg

1.UDC Rust

Woodpeckers Donnerskirchen
1.DC Donnerskirchen

DC Online Péttsching

UDC Fair Play St.Margarethen
DV Total Bad Sauerbrunn M1
DV Schlapfenwirt Mérbisch
DC Oasis Mullendorf

Red Scorpions Rohrbach 2

Liga 2004/2005 Endstand 1.Klasse ND
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DC Geistler Neusiedl 1
Dart Trek Kaisersteinbruch 1
DC Draem Team Gols
Flying Gerhard 2 Neusied|
DC Scheck Andau 3

DC Scheck Andau 2

DC Apetlon

DC Safari Skorpions Jois
DC llimitz 1

DC Jacky’s Muhle Gols
DC Horvath Parndorf

DC Black Jack Gols

DC Safari Red Devils Jois

Liga 2004/2005 Endstand 2.Klasse ND
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DC Pfandlwirt Podersdorf 3
Dart Trek Kaisersteinbruch 2
Flying Gerhard 1 Neusied!
DC llimitz 2

DC Pfandlwirt Podersdorf 4
DC Geistler Neusiedl 2

GH Kndbl Halbturn 3

DC Winden 2

GH Knd6bl Halbturn 1

DC Trixi Neusiedl

DC Frauenkirchen

Flying Gerhard 3 Neusied|
DC Black Birds Gols

54
53
45
40
35
32
31
28
22
20

54
54
49
43
41
41
38
31
29
26
17
16

65
56
51
43
42
38
36
31
27
27
20
10



